
CONFIDENTIAL & PROPRIETARY 
Al I data contained i I th is document is sole property 
of DRY SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGIES and is considered 
coaf ident i a I and proprietary. 
Th is doc1ment may not be reproduced, released to 
third parties, or u5ed for parpo5es other than for which 
i I was fnrni shed, wi thou! express wr i I lea consent of 
DRY SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGIES. 

Th is doc amen! remains property of DRY SYSTEMS 
TECHNOLOGIES aad must be returned ,pan request. 

48 M90-467-0 

47 M601-103-0 

46 M601-102-0 

45 M601-IOI-O 

44 M601-IOO-O 

43 M600-519-0 

42 M600- 99-0 

41 M600- 96-0 

40 M600- 95-0 

39 M600- 94-0 

38 M600- 93-0 

37 M600- 76-0 

36 M600- 73-0 

35 M600- 72-0 

34 M600- 71 -0 

33 M600- 70-0 

32 M600- 69-0 

31 M600- 51-0 

30 M600- 50-0 

29 M600- 34-0 

28 M600- 27-0 

27 M600- 23-0 

26 M510-500-0 

25 M509-599-0 

24 M509-598-0 

23 M509-585-0 

22 M506-555-0 

21 M500-256-02 

20 M354-532-0I 

19 M354-531-01 

18 M354-530-0I 

17 M354-521-01 

16 M354-511-0I 

15 M354-257-0I 

14 M354-237-02 

13 M354-209-20 

12 M354-209-0I 

11 M354-208-25 

10 M354-208-03 

9 M353-514-01 

8 M353-513-0I 

7 M353-510-34 

6 M353-506-0I 

5 M353-505-01 

4 M353-502-0I 

3 M353-207-01 

2 MZS0-107-04 

MIS0-530-01 
ITEM PART NUMBER 

Elbow, 90 de 1/8 NPT x #4 JIC 

Washer, I /4" I ock 

Washer, I/ 4 

Screw, Flat Socket Head - ml Ox I .5x20 

Bolt, 5/16-24xl.O HHCS 

Plu , 1/8" NPT Hex Head 

Bolt, l/4-20xl.O HHCS 

Nut, N Ion Lock - 0.25-28 

Nut, N Ion Lock - #8-32 

Screw, #8-32 Pan Head Phi I I ips 

Nut, 0. 25-20 hex 

Bolt, ml0xl.5x20 HHCS 

Bolt, Hex Flan e Head ml2xl.75x60 

Bolt, Hex Flan e Head ml2xl.75x90 

Bolt, Hex Flan e Head ml0xl.50x75 

Bolt, Hex Flan e Head m8xl.25x35 

Bolt, Hex Flan e Head m8xl.25x80 

Bo It, m8x I. 25x25 HHCS 

Bolt, ml0xl.5xl00 HHCS 

Washer, mlO Lock 

Nut, 0. 25-28 hex am 

Washer, 3/8" I ock 

Support, Front En ine 

Pul le , Fan 

Support, Fan 

Tensioner, Belt 

Pulle , Single A 

Engine Assembl , lveco N45 Diesel (No Comp) 

Mount, MSHA Engine Tag 

Rod End, Bal I Joint 

Tachometer Drive Assembl 

C I inder, H d. - 0.50 bore x 2.75 stroke 

Bracket, Belt Tensioner 

Bracket, Turbo Oi I Drain 

Intake Asm, FPT N45 

Gasket, Exhaust Manifold - lveco N45 

Manifold, lveco N45 Water Cooled 

Gasket, Turbo - FPT N45 

Turbo ch a r er Ass e mb I , I v e co N 4 5 Perm i s s i b I e 

Bracket, Fue I Fi I ter 

Lug, Lifting 

Belt, Serpentine 

Bracket, Fuel Shutdown and Throttle 

Gasket, FPT N45 Cyl. Head - Mod. 

C I inder, Air - 0. 75 bore x 1.25 stroke 

Coo Ii n Asm., FPT N45 Head 

Bolt, 3/8-16xl.50 HHCS 

Washer, m8 Lock 
DESCRIPTION 

8 

8 

8 

8 

TOLERANCES 
L i near unless noted 
Machined: ±0.005 
Fabricated: ±0.01 
Angular: ±112

° 

8 Surface f i n i sh 125 
QTY Third angle projection 

Remove metric plug 
Tap port to 1 /8" N PT 
Install NPT plug 

REV DATE NAME DESCRIPTION 

DRY SYSTEMS 
huri,liu It. l1q� 

Engine Asa"y, FPT N45 (Xtreme) 

TECHNOLOGIES 
Sult a .... 1, 

0.100 12/7/2018 JDF 

10420 RISING COURT .. ltri,1 A,,rtudlf 

WOODRIDGE, IL 60517 SeeBOM 
Phone: 630-427-2051 Dr11i1tNo 

Fox: 630-417-1036 
MS00-256-21 E-Mail: en @dr s stemstech.com 

M502-585-01       Hourmeter, Vibratory  (not shown)


